
Place Number Exhibitor HorseClass

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results
9/17/2016 Rick WaltersJudge : 

2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 8

1 105 FG A True IconCheyenne Gilpin

2 107 Enlightened TouchPaul Sullivan

3 504 Sheza Dun CommanderDiana Getz

4 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

5 22 Accidentally BlondeKaylie Nicholson

6 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

7 100 Style SophisticatedKristen Martin

8 153 J A Skip NA DreamStephanie Dunn

4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 5

1 107 Enlightened TouchPaul Sullivan

2 504 Sheza Dun CommanderDiana Getz

3 22 Accidentally BlondeKaylie Nicholson

4 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

5 100 Style SophisticatedKristen Martin

5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 7

1 105 FG A True IconCheyenne Gilpin

2 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

3 284 Best Version In TownPeggy Lyons

4 507 Swinging IronOlivia Williams

5 122 Deluxe WrapperDonna Halstead

6 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

7 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 3

1 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

2 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

3 1108 Another Good StoryMaggie Monroe

7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 2

1 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

2 153 J A Skip NA DreamStephanie Dunn

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 12

1 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

2 22 Accidentally BlondeKaylie Nicholson

3 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

4 107 Enlightened TouchPaul Sullivan

5 504 Sheza Dun CommanderDiana Getz

6 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

7 153 J A Skip NA DreamStephanie Dunn

8 280 O My Good GraciousAmanda Veenhuizen

9 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

10 1108 Another Good StoryCharlie Monroe



Place Number Exhibitor HorseClass

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results
9/17/2016 Rick WaltersJudge : 

9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 15

1 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

2 30 Style SophisticatedKristen Martin

3 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

4 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

5 6958 Laid Back and LazyLaurie Adams

6 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

7 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson

8 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

9 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

10 97 One Sporty ImpulseStephanie Dunn

10 Shankless Showmanship Number In Class : 6

1 30 Likem This GoodKristen Martin

2 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

3 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

4 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson

5 2675 Laid Back and LazyColleen Wilson

6 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 3

1 6958 Laid Back and LazyLaurie Adams

2 166 Hes Got The KrymsunSusan Amich

3 122 Deluxe WrapperDonna Halstead

12 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 6

1 12 Innocent PromotionSusan Robinson

2 1800 LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEENWhitney Teeters

3 30 Style SophisticatedKristen Martin

4 130 Likem This GoodSherrie Martin

5 246 A Lady of InterestChristan Rodenhuis

6 1007 DC Totally UnfHeirDanny Clark

13 Showmanship -  14 - 18 Number In Class : 6

1 28 Hoosier DaddyKylee Burnside

2 7790 CHF Jacksons HotrodAutumn Duffy

3 83 Bet Im GoodLydia Conrad

4 1183 Chute Im GoodChloe Coleman

5 507 Swinging IronOlivia Williams

6 560 Q Cards DreamKarlene Zembrodt

14 Showmanship -  13 & Under Number In Class : 4

1 401 R-Y Zip N ScotchSadie Smith

2 3200 Sheza Slow DetailKatelyn Duffy

3 22 Accidentally BlondeKaylie Nicholson

4 546 Full Time RebelJosie Fleetwood
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Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results
9/17/2016 Rick WaltersJudge : 

15 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 1

1 195 Classy Fudge RoundAbigaile Wolfe

16 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 4

1 1108 Another Good StoryMeleah Monroe

2 7 A Sudden CowboyTaylor Hayes

3 560 Q Cards DreamKarlene Zembrodt

4 280 O My Good GraciousAmanda Veenhuizen


